GRADE
05
05
04
04
04
05
05(S)
05(S)
05(S)
05
05
04
04
05(S)
05
05(S)
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05(S)
05
04
05 (S)
04
05(S)
05
05
05(S)
04
04
05
05(S)
05(S)
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

NAME

ABERCROMBIE PETER BRIAN Il
ACKLIN, RODGER N
ADAMS JOSEPH M
ADDINGTON, STEPHEN M
AKINLOBA YALUNDA M
ALEXANDER MICHAEL J
ALLEN KYLE S

ALLMAN, JEARL C
ANDERS CRAIG A
ANDERSON CHRISTOPHER A
ANDERSON COREY R
ANTONSON SHANNON L
ARNOLD TIFFANY L
ASHBY ALBERT J
AURELIO NEIL O

BACKUS CHRISTOPHER E
BAGGOTT JENNIFER T
BAILEY CRAIG S
BALLANCO, MATTHEW T
BALMACEDA TERENCE Y
BARNHART RICHARD D
BARNUM, JOSEPH MATTHEW
BARRY JOHN M
BARTHOLOMEW CASEY J
BARTLOW ROBERT L JR
BATCHELOR MICHAEL T JR
BAUGH LAURA M
BAXTER MICHELLE L
BAYNE CLIFFORD M

BEAL ELIZABETH A
BEAUTER, WILLIAM M
BECK TIMOTHY D

BEIGH BERNIE E

BELL, JONATHAN B
BENTON JAVIER L

BERAN GORDONE Il
BERGREN SCOTT E
BERISHA, MET M
BERRIOS DAVID

BEVERLY MATTHEW H
BIANCHINI MATTHEW
BIRCHENOUGH DENNIS R
BLALOCK JACK A
BOATMAN RICHARD D
BODE KENNETH S
BOLINA JOEL ANDREW



05 BORDERS, MICHAEL J JR

05(S) BOSQUE JEFFREY K

05 BOSTON JOY E

05 (S) BOWDEN JASON T

05 BOYD, CHRISTOPHER D
05 BRANCATO MARIEANTONETTE C
03 BRENOSKIE, STEVEN C

04 BRILL, MATTHEW D

05 BROWN AHAVE E JR

05 BROWN JOEL N

05(S) BROWN LEROY JR

05 BROWN, MELISSA G

04(S) BRUMFIELD, CHRISTOPHER J
04 BRYANT ANTHONY W

05 BRYANT ELAINE M

05 BRYANT, MICHAEL T
05(S) BUCKREIS JOHN T

04 BULSON CHRISTOPHER D
04 BURCH JEFFREY W

05 BURGESS JEFFREY C

05 (S) BURKE DONALD S

04 BUTLER, MATTHEW G

04 CABELL, JAYSON WILLIAM
05 CALDERWOOD LEA ANN
05(S) CALHOUN PAUL J

05(S) CALLENDER CATHERINE M
05 (S) CAMPBELL KEVIN F

04 CAMPBELL PAUL A

05 CAMPOS MICHAEL P

04 CANGELOSI, KRISTEN MARIE
05(S) CANTU KATHRYN RHONDA
05 CARBAUGH SCOTT L

05 CARLSON DAVID W

05(S) CARLTON MARISSA ANNE
05(S) CARVILLE, RYAN D

04 CASEY TIMOTHY B II

05 CATOE JOHN D

05(S) CAVALLARO KRISTEN L

03 CHAMBERLIN, SHAWN M
04 CHANCEY DAVID W

03 CHANG WILLIAM Y

05(S) CHAPA MARK A

05(S) CHILDS LOYD G

03 CHILSON GREGG R

05(S) CLARK JOANNE S

05 CLEGG CHARLES A

05 CLEVELAND MARK E



05
05
05(S)
03
05(S)
05
04
05
05
05 (S)
05
04
05(S)
04
04
05(S)
05(S)
05
05
05(S)
04
05
03
05(S)
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05(S)
05(S)
05
04
05(S)
04
04
05(S)
04
04
05
05
05 (S)
04
05
05(S)

COATES LINDA K
CODINA RAMIL C
CODRINGTON KEVIN W
COLEMAN IAN Y
COLVIN JEREMY W
COMBS, RANDY C
COOK, THOMAS F JR
COPELAND JERRYMAR JJR
COPELAND, ALAN F
COPPER PAULE
COPPOLA MICHAEL C
CORSI ROBERT T
COVACCI CLAUDIO G
CRABILL CASEY R
CRESSWELL, GREGORY S
CROWLEY RYAN A
CULLEN ANDREW J
CULLEN CHRISTOPHER PM
CUSTER ROBERT C
DAVITCH MINDY AP
DAY CHARLES E
DEBERRY JEFFERSON R
DELANCEY AMANDA L
DENNY SCOTT E
DEPAUL JOSHUA A
DEROSA ANDREW E
DETWEILER MICHAEL F
DIAZ, LERIAM

DIETRICH JONATHAN M
DINHTAMT

DODGE DOUGLAS J
DONALDSON BRANDON L
DOOLEY MELISSA J
DOSTER JASON
DOUGLAS GREGORY S
DUBOSE EPHANE B
DUNAR, CHARLES J IlI
DUNSTON CHRISTOPHER
DUTKIEWICZ, ERIK L
EDGE, BRANDON B
EDWARDS RODERICK R
EHRENFRIED JON K
EISENACH DAVID A
EKUNDAYO ADELEKE O
ELLIOTT JEFFREY E
ELLIOTT REBECCA S
ELLIS BRIAN



05(S)
04
05(S)
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
05(S)
05
05(S)
05
04
05(S)
05(S)
05
05
05
03
05(S)
05(S)
05(S)
05
05(S)
05
05
05(S)
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05

ELLIS KATHERYN W
ENGLEBERT ROSE A
EPPER MICHAELJ
ERICKSON, BRIAN J
EVENSKIJILL M
EVINGER BRIAN J

EYLE CHRISTOPHER G
FARMER THOMAS S
FARMER, JOHN C
FEHLEN RONALD G
FEWELL JEFFREY S
FISHER JEFFREY G
FITZGERALD, JOHN R
FLEMING, SCOTT M
FLORIO BRYAN M
FLOWERS DAVID M
FLUSCHE BRIAN M
FOREMAN SCOTT E
FOWLER GRANT M
FOX DONNAJ
FRANCHETTI NAOMI L
FRANKLIN JERRY L JR
FRANTZ PAUL A
FRENCH PETER B
FROST WILLIAM G
FUHRMAN TIMOTHY B
GABBARD, JUSTIN R
GAFFORD JARRETT R
GALLANT, BRENT K
GALLUCCI, MICHAEL L
GARAY DAVID A
GARCIA ANDREW M
GARCIA DALIA
GARCIA STELLAEV
GARNER, JEFFREY A
GARZA MICHAEL C
GARZA RICARDO RAUL
GHEESLING RUSSELLH
GIACOMAZZI, MICHAEL P
GILL MICHELLE MYRTIS
GILLILAND SCOTT W
GIRON, JASON ALAN
GMYTRASIEWICZ, ANDREW L
GOLABOSKI JASON M
GORDON, PATRICK C
GREGORY CHONG H
GRIFFIN BRIAN D



05
05(S)
05
05
04
04
05
05
05(S)
04
05(S)
05(S)
05(S)
05
05(S)
04
03
05
04
05(S)
04
05(S)
04
04
03
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05 (S)
05
05
04
05
04
05 (S)
05
04
04
05
04
04
05(S)

GRIMES GREGORY A
GRIMM, CHRISTIAN L
GROVER ROBERT E
GULDEN ERIN R

HAAS THOMAS W

HALL, MEGAN F

HAMAL JEREMY D
HAMILOTHORIS, ACHILLES J
HAMMILL JEREMIAH J
HAMMOND GREGORY D
HAMPEL JOHN S
HANNAN LANCE C
HANSON MICHAEL O Il
HARRIS TAMMIE L
HARRISON CARINA R
HART JON M

HART, JOHN J
HARWOOD ELIZABETH M
HAUER ADAM C
HAWKINS JOSHUA B
HEIL MARK A

HELFRICH TIMOTHY M
HENIGIN NAOMI Y
HERNANDEZ SETH
HERNANDEZ, JAIME JR
HERVAS DANIEL M
HOFFMAN GREGORY S
HOLCOMB, JASON M
HOLFERT LEE A
HOLIFIELD RICHARD N JR
HOLL WILLIAM D
HOLLISTER TAMMY L
HOOPER JEREMY N
HOSLER DANIEL C
HOWARTH VINA E
HUGHES CHARLES S
HUGHES SHANNON MADDOX
HUINKER DAVID
HUMPHREYS SARAH L
HUSTED ALLEN D
JACKSON, BRIDGET M
JAMES DARREN E

JANS, BENJAMIN A
JARVIS JEREMY M
JEFFERSON, JULIA E
JEFFREYS, CHRISTOPHER G
JEOUN JIMMY J



05 JIMENEZ, JOSE E JR

04 JOHNSON ABBILLYN MARIE
05(S) JOHNSON SHERRY A

05 JOKINEN DAVID A

05 JONES PAUL J

04 JUN, SAMUEL S

04 KAEPP JEFFREY R

05 KEITHLEY TERRANCE C
04 KELLY, LATONYA R

05 KENNEALLY JOANN N

05 KERSTEN MICHAEL J

04 KIM, DAVID T

04 KIRSCHMAN JEREMIAH N
04 KNAPP ALBERT

05(S) KNECHTEL JULIE A

05(S) KNEUER JASON D

05 KNITZ MARK A

04 KOCHAN ROBERT M
05(S) KOLESIAK PATRICK J

04 KOSTRUBALA KAZIMIR M
05 KOTULAN DONALD E

05 LABOY ALFREDO ||

05 LAMB STEVEN N

05 LAMOTHE DANIEL R

05 LAPIETRA CHRISTOPHER
03 LARK SARAH B

04 LEBRON, JOSE A

05 (S) LEE ROBERT A JR

05(S) LEGGIO DEREK ANTONIO
05 LEHR STEVEN W

05 LEMERY DAVID A

05 LENSGRAF NICKOLE A
05 LEO ROBERT B

05 LESNICK THOMAS WARREN
04 LESSORD, JEFFREY S

04 LIEBOLD TIMOTHY M

04 LIGHTFOOT LYNN M

05 (S) LINTON DAVID M

05 LITTLE SAMUEL A

05 LOFTON DONALD E JR
05 LOVE ANTONIO D

05 LOVETT CHRISTOPHER J
04 LOWE, JAHAYRA

05(S) LUGO ANGEL J

03 LYCAN, DAVID A

05 MABBUTT LISA M

05 MACHADO TONEKA B



04 MACK, JENNIFER
05 (S) MAGEE ROBERT P

04 MANEGDEG TYRONE C
04 MANGUM, MARY

04 MANSFIELD RYAN P

05 MAREK CHARLES E JR
05(S) MARSHALL KENNETH

05 MARTIN JAROD

05(S) MAY SCOTT H

05(S) MCAFEE JOHN S

05 MCCARTY, TIMOTHY K
04 MCDANIEL HEATHER A
04 MCDONALD WANDA M
05 MCFARLANE JOHN P

04 MCHUGH JOSEPH M

05 MCKENNA LAURIE R

05 (S) MCLEOD MICHAEL L

05 MCNAMARA SEAN J

05 MEDSGER, JASON

05 MEEKER CHRISTOPHER B
05 MICHAEL KRISTELL L

05 MIDDEL CORY J

05 MIDDLETON MILES T
05(S) MINK SAMUEL R

05 MISNICK PATRICK R

04 MITCHELL DAVID

05(S) MITCHELL WAYLON SAMUEL
04 MIZZELL MARK D

04 MOEHLE JASON R

04 MONCRIEFF WILLIAM PAUL
05 MONTES DE OCA CECILIA |
05 MONTGOMERY ANN M K
05 MOORE MAURICE H

05 (S) MOORE NICHOLAS J
05 (S) MORIN TODD J

04 MOSLEY ARNOLD R
05(S) MURRAY, NATHAN M
05 MUSE, YIRA'Y

o4 MYERS NENA M

04 MYERS STEPHANIE ANN
o4 NATALINI, RYAN A
05 NEFF BRIAN J

05 NICHOLS GEORGE E
05 NICHOLS, BARRY C
04 NOBLES PATRICK S
05 NOLAN JOHN S JR

05 NOTBOHM WILLIAM E



05 NUGENT, THOMAS F II

05 NULTY CAMELLA D

05 ODOM LISA G

05(S) ODOM ROBERT L

05(S) OKESON AMANDA L
03 OLIVER ADRIAN V

04 OLSON JAMES R

05 OPRY JON J

04 ORME SCOTT D

04 ORTIZ, MARCANTHONY C
05 OSBORNE KEVIN J

04 OSTERHAUS, DAVID FRANKLIN
05 OSTLER MATTHEW W
05 OTTATI WILLIAM L

05 (S) OTTINGER JERRY

05(S) PAAP GRANT M

04 PARKER MITCHELL G
05 PARRISH, TRACY L

05 PAWLING CARL R

05 PAYETTE JAMES W

05 PENNINGTON IVAN A
05 PEREZ HEATHER A

04 PEREZ MARTIN L

04 PEREZ MIKE A

05 PERSCHBACHER TY A
04 PHILAPHANDETH KEITH V
05 PHILLIPS ERIC L

05 PHILLIPS MATTHEW T
04 PICKETT ANTHONY L
05 PIGNATARO, MATTHEW J
05 PIPES CANDICE LINETTE
04 PITMAN JOEL A

05 PITTNER, DAVID L
05(S) POE BRADY J

05 POPE JOSHUA M

04 PULLIAM JOSEPH C

05 (S) QUIDLEY ERIC B

05(S) QUINN, JOSEPH A

05 RAINEY ROBERT W

04 RASZINSKI KENNETH M
04 REA VINCENT A

04 RECTOR ADAM T

05 REESE DEEDRICK L

04 REHMERT PHILLIP M
05 (S) RELLICK MICHAEL S

05 REYNOLDS RYAN S

05 RICHTER JASON P



04
05
05
05(S)
04
05(S)
04(S)
05
05
05(S)
05
05
05
05(S)
05 (S)
04
05
05(S)
05
05
05
05
05(S)
05(S)
05
05(S)
04
05
04
03
04
05
05(S)
05
05
04
05(S)
05(S)
05
04
05
05
05(S)
05
05
05 (S)
05

RIDLEY MICHAEL E
RILEY LARA L

RINGER, JOSEPH E

RIOS SERGIO

RITTGERS, AARON W
ROACH NEALR
ROBERTSON BRIAN A
ROBINSON MOCHA LEE
ROBOTHAM ROJAN J
ROECKERS BREANNE C
ROLLMAN ERICE

ROSS JASON J

ROTH JOSEPH J

RUFF NICOLE K

RUPP KAREN P

RUSSELL CHARLES R Il
RUSSO AMY ELIZABETH
RUTKOWSKI ANDREW R
RYAN CHARLES M
RYBCZYNSKI IAN C
SAMUEL, MICHAEL A
SANDER MICHAELJ
SANDERS JEREMIAH B
SAPP TRACEY S
SAUTTER TAMAR E
SCHAEFER, JESSI R
SCHLEGELMILCH SCOTT PAUL
SCHLICHENMAIER TAMMY L
SCHMIDBAUER, KURT A
SCHNEIDER SCOTT A
SCHOONMAKER JOHN S
SCHULTZ ERICE
SCHULTZ PAUL D
SCOTT NICHOLE K A
SCOTT VIRGIL L
SCOZZARO BRIAN L
SEAL JONATHON S
SECREST, JUSTIN D
SELLERS BENA E
SETTLES JUSTIN D
SEVENING GREGORY A
SHELDON LUCAS M
SHELTON, GARON L
SHIFFLETT FRANKLIN C
SHORES LEONARD M I
SIMMONS CHRISTOPHER E
SMITH ALISHA N



04
04
05(S)
05
04
04
05(S)
04
05(S)
04
05
04
05
04
05(S)
03
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
03
05 (S)
05
04
05
05
05(S)
05
05
05
04
05(S)
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05(S)
05 (S)
05
05
05 (S)

SMITH KELLY M

SMITH LAWRENCE A 1l
SMITH, WILLIAM CHARLES
SORENSEN, WALTER J
SPAULDING, CHRIS B JR
SPECK, MICHAEL B
SQUIRES SIDNEY S
STAHL ADRIENNE L
STANDRIDGE DAWN
STERMER SHAWN P
STEVENSON BONNIE E
STEWART ANDREW B
STONE KARIM
STRICKLER MATTHEW
SULHOFF DAVID A
SULLIVAN, JOHN L
SUTHERLAND SEAN P
SZCZEPANSKIJOHN T
TALAMANTEZ RUDY R
TARKOWSKI MICHELLE A
TATRO, STEVE M
TAYLOR, LELAND J
TEMPLE, DAVID ISAAC
TENNEY, CHARLES P
THOMAS ILLYA K
THOMAS JEFFREY D
THOMAS JULIAN T
THOMAS MARILYN E
THOMAS RONALD L
THOMAS WILLIAM D
THOMPSON DAVID C I
THOMS WILLIAM E JR
THORP THOMAS M
THUOTTE RENEE Z
TOLIVER SHAMEKIA N
TRAMEL ERIC A
TROSPER LAYNE D
TRUETTE ANTHONY A
TSCHIKOF BRENT GERALD
TUCKER SEAN E
TWINING, MICHAEL J
VAN LEER ERNESTINA E
VANAGAS LEAH B
VANDEVERE GEORGE H
VANDROSS JAMES L
VANHOUTEN NEAL ADAM
VANN LANCE A



05 VANSLYKE RICHARD L

04 VANZOEST CHRISTOPHER M
05(S) VAP JASON C

05 VENDITTI, ENRICO W JR
04 VERMILLION RICK E

05 VERRETT MARIO O

05 VISOSKY DANIEL J

05 VOLCHECK JOHN R

05 VU SON X

04 WALL NEAL D

04 WALLACE RONALD S

05 WALMSLEY DAVID C

05 WARD THOMAS C

05 WARDEN GRAHAM |

04 WARREN, MICHAEL L
05 WATTS, DAVID T

05(S) WATTS, JEFFERY C

04 WATTS, KEVIN L

05(S) WEDINGTON JESSICA A
05 WEEDEN VICTOR D JR
05(S) WEIDMAN HAYES J
05(S) WEIN JOSEF R

04 WEITZ MICHAEL T

05(S) WERNER DANIEL C

04 WESTERMAN JEFFREY M
05 WHALEY TONI J

04 WHEELER PHILLIP A

04 WILD JOSHUA D

05 WILEY KEVIN M

04(S) WILKINS, ANDREW C
05(S) WILLIAMS CRAIG L

05 WILLIAMS STEPHENIE D
05 WILLIAMS, JASON EDWARD
04 WILLIAMS, JASON O

05 WISNESKI JEFFREY L

04 WITT DAVID J

05 WOOD CHRISTOPHER C
05 WOODARD TORY W

05 WOODWARD WILLIAM E
05(S) WORCESTER RICHARD H
03 WYCHE, GILBERT S Il

03 YATES, KYLE G

05 YOUNG, GEOFFREY M
04 ZEIGLER, RICHARD W

05 ZINK, MICHAEL P



